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1 16 I 1 A' #T ZX-25R SE Team38 JP 149.633 R 6/6  100.000 08:41:32
2 55 N 1 BB &A& CBR250RR  HMF &SRS BE 1'50.661 1.028 1.028 5/5  100.000 08:40:03
3 2 I 2 HEE X8 CBR250RR SHIN RIDING SERVICE 1'50.868 1.235 0.207 6/6 101.126 08:41:34
4 56 N 2 WR BE CBR250RR  KIJIMA KISS RACING 1'50.967 1.334 0099 5/6 100.276 08:35:47
5 22 I 3 L5 BA CBR250RR SHIN RIDING SERVICE 1'51.237 1.604 0.270 6/6  101.463 08:41:38
6 96 N 3 Mz RBE CBR250RR SPEBEBRT &k os a ROVEEHES  1'51,541 1.908 0.304 6/6  100.795 08:41:37
7 8 N 4 Bfd BgEA CBR250RR SHIN RIDING SERVICE 1'51.566 1.933 0.025 5/5 100817 08:40:12
8 37 N 5 @ ##z CBR250RR  Teamam#Fami |y 1'51.657 2.024 0091 6/6 100.900 08:41:37
9 24 N 6 ZF hikt CBR250RR TEAM TEC2&244-EI&YSS 1'51.977 2.344 0.320 6/6 101.189 08:41:40

10 7 N 7 Nl 8Bi CBR250RR SHIN RIDING SERVICE 1'53.015 3.382 1.038 5/6 102.127 08:35:49

11 99 N 8 IBK §u7 CBR250RR TEAMTEC2&HANTECH&YSS  1'54.518 4,885 1.503 5/5  103.485 08:40.02

12 6 N 9 & = ZX-25R RHER%SNIPERISHIREYSS 1'55.009 5.376 0.491 4/5  103.929 08:38:16

13 18 N 10 80 #E CBR250RR  #L-SHANGOUT@5—3>—fk 1'55.778 6.145 0.769 3/6 104624 08:36:01

14 19 N 11 E# 5 YZF-R3 SPEBLEBRT 1'56.649 7.016 0.871 5/5 105411 08:40:09

15 5 N 12 TFt5 82 Ninja250 TeamABEEN 1'68.728 9.095 2079 3/5 107.289 08:36:27
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